
Schedule of Bi-Monthly Alternative Rate for Service – Meter Equivalent Basis or Actual 
Units Served 111  

Single Family Residential Service Current Adopted 
Base Facility Charge Per Meter: 

_____________________________________ 
Meter Size: 

¾ Inch 
1 Inch 

1 ½ Inch 
2 Inch 

Potable: 
 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

Wastewater: 
 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

Water Rates: 
 

$128.38 
$192.56 
$320.94 
$641.90 

Wastewater 
Rates: 

$128.38 
$128.38 
$128.38 
$128.38 

Consumption Charge – per 1,000 Gallons 
______________________________________ 

All Metered Potable Water Gallons 

 
 
 

$3.38 

 
 
 

$6.94 

 
 
 

$3.65 

 
 
 

$7.50 
Master Residential and Commercial  Current Adopted 

Base Facility: Charge – Per Meter: 
_____________________________________ 
Meter Size: 

¾ Inch 
1 Inch 

1 ½ Inch 
2 Inch 
3 Inch 
4 Inch 
6 Inch 
8 Inch 

10 Inch 

Potable: 
 
 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

Wastewater: 
 
 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

Water Rates: 
 
 

$128.38 
$192.56 
$320.94 
$641.90 

$1,027.03 
$1,925.68 
$3,209.47 
$6,418.95 

$10,270.31 

Wastewater 
Rates: 
 

$128.38 
$192.56 
$320.94 
$641.90 

$1,027.03 
$1,925.68 
$3,209.47 
$6,418.95 

$10,270.31 
Consumption Charge – per 1,000 Gallons 
__________________________________ 
All Metered Potable Water Gallons 

 
 
 

$3.38 

 
 
 

$6.94 

 
 
 

$3.65 

 
 
 

$7.50 
 

[1] For meters larger than 1 Inch the base rate may be adjusted to reflect the actual number of units 
served. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Schedule of Fiscal Year 2025 Monthly Water Rates for Service Cont. 
 

Irrigation Services 

Base Facility Charge Current Adopted 

Charge per 1,000 Gallons (All Gallons)   

• .  0-12,000 Gallons $1.45 $1.87 

• 12,001 - 24,000 Gallons 
• 24,001 - 36,000 Gallons 
• 36,001 - 48,000 Gallons 
• Greater than 48,000 Gallons 

$2.18 
$2.90 
$3.64 
$4.36 

$1.87 
$1.87 
$1.87 
$1.87 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Schedule D  
Miscellaneous Utility Fees and Charges 

 

Description Current Adopted 

Late Payment Fee $25.00 $50.00 

Meter Re-Read Fee $10.00 $25.00 

Turn On (New Account) $10.00 $25.00 

Replace or Repair Damaged Meter $100.00 + Cost $150.00 + Cost 

Special Trip Fee (Normal Business Hours) $35.00 $50.00 

Special Trip Fee (After Hours) $50.00 $100.00 

Meter Accuracy Testing Fee (Field) 
Refundable if meter is not within standards 

 
$150.00 

 
$200.00 

 


