Schedule of Bi-Monthly Alternative Rate for Service – Meter Equivalent Basis or Actual Units Served 111

Single Family Residential Service	Current		Adopted	
Base Facility Charge Per Meter:	Potable:	Wastewater:	Water Rates:	Wastewater
				Rates:
Meter Size:	N/A	N/A	\$128.38	\$128.38
¾ Inch	N/A	N/A	\$192.56	\$128.38
1 Inch	N/A	N/A	\$320.94	\$128.38
1½ Inch	N/A	N/A	\$641.90	\$128.38
2 Inch				
Consumption Charge – per 1,000 Gallons				
All Metered Potable Water Gallons				
All Metered Potable Water Gallons	\$3.38	\$6.94	\$3.65	\$7.50
Master Residential and Commercial	Current		Adopted	
Base Facility: Charge – Per Meter:	Potable:	Wastewater:	Water Rates:	Wastewater
base Facility: Charge – Per Meter:	Potable:	wastewater:	water Rates:	Rates:
Meter Size:				Tiutoo.
¾ Inch	N/A	N/A	\$128.38	\$128.38
1 Inch	N/A	N/A	\$192.56	\$192.56
1½ Inch	N/A	N/A	\$320.94	\$320.94
2 Inch	N/A	N/A	\$641.90	\$641.90
3 Inch	N/A	N/A	\$1,027.03	\$1,027.03
4 Inch	N/A	N/A	\$1,925.68	\$1,925.68
6 Inch	N/A	N/A	\$3,209.47	\$3,209.47
8 Inch	N/A	N/A	\$6,418.95	\$6,418.95
10 Inch	N/A	N/A	\$10,270.31	\$10,270.31
Consumption Charge – per 1,000 Gallons				
All Metered Potable Water Gallons				
	\$3.38	\$6.94	\$3.65	\$7.50

^[1] For meters larger than 1 Inch the base rate may be adjusted to reflect the actual number of units served.

Schedule of Fiscal Year 2025 Monthly Water Rates for Service Cont.

Irrigation Services				
Base Facility Charge	Current	Adopted		
Charge per 1,000 Gallons (All Gallons)				
• 0-12,000 Gallons	\$1.45	\$1.87		
• 12,001 - 24,000 Gallons	\$2.18	\$1.87		
• 24,001 - 36,000 Gallons	\$2.90	\$1.87		
• 36,001 - 48,000 Gallons	\$3.64	\$1.87		
 Greater than 48,000 Gallons 	\$4.36	\$1.87		

Schedule D
Miscellaneous Utility Fees and Charges

Description	Current	Adopted
Late Payment Fee	\$25.00	\$50.00
Meter Re-Read Fee	\$10.00	\$25.00
Turn On (New Account)	\$10.00	\$25.00
Replace or Repair Damaged Meter	\$100.00 + Cost	\$150.00 + Cost
Special Trip Fee (Normal Business Hours)	\$35.00	\$50.00
Special Trip Fee (After Hours)	\$50.00	\$100.00
Meter Accuracy Testing Fee (Field) Refundable if meter is not within standards	\$150.00	\$200.00